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Maternal and Infant Health Program (MIHP) Contact Person 

 
 
Marge Worth 
MIHP Liaison 
Blue Cross Complete of Michigan 
20500 Civic Center Drive 
Mail Code C336 
Southfield, MI   48076 
248-799-6367 
Fax:  248-799-6644 
E-Mail:  mworth@bcbsm.com 
 
 
Mary Washington 
Complex Case Manager 
Coventry Cares 
1333 Gratiot, Suite 400 
Detroit, MI 48207 
313-465-1542 
Fax: 866-889-7597 
Email:  mewashington@cvty.com 
  
 
Cheryl D. Gallon 
Director of Medicaid Services 
HealthPlus Partners, Inc. 
2050 S. Linden Road 
P.O. Box 1700 
Flint, MI 48501-1700 
810-230-2158 
Fax:  810-733-1958 
E-Mail:  cgallon@healthplus.org 
 
 
Julia Pulver 
MIHP Liaison 
Meridan Health Plan of Michigan, Inc. 
777 Woodward Avenue, Suite 600 
Detroit, MI   48226 
313-394-1567 
Fax:  313-394-1568 
E-Mail:  Julia.Pulver@mhplan.com 
 

Susan Parke, RN, CCM 
MIHP Liaison 
McLaren Health Plan 
G 3245 Beecher Road, Suite 200 
Flint, MI   48532 
810-733-9722 
Fax:  810-733-9645 
E-Mail: susanpa@mclaren.org 
 
 
 
Andrea Fogarty 
Health Outreach Manager 
Midwest Health Plan 
4700 Schaefer Road, Suite 340 
Dearborn, MI 48126 
313-586-6071 
Fax:  313-827-5694 
E-Mail:  afogarty@midwesthealthplan.com 
 
 
Patricia Fenn, RN 
MIHP Liaison 
Molina Healthcare of Michigan 
100 W. Big Beaver Road, Suite 600 
Troy, MI   48084 
866-449-6828   ext. 155428 
Fax:  248-925-1732 
E-Mail:  Patricia.Fenn@molinahealthcare.com 
 
 
 
Delaina Bennett 
MIHP Liaison 
PHP-MM Family Care 
P.O. Box 30377 
Lansing, MI 48909-7877 
517-364-8234 
Fax:  517-364-8234 
E-Mail:  delaina.bennett@phpmm.org 
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Stacey Arambula 
MIHP Coordinator 
Priority Health Government Programs, Inc. 
1231 E. Beltline NE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49525-4501 
616-464-8334 
Fax:  616-464-8905 
E-Mail:  stacey.arambula@priority-health.com 
 
 
Joan Valentine, RN 
MIHP Liaison 
ProCare 
3956 Mt. Elliott 
Detroit, MI   48207 
248-281-6093 
FAX:  248-262-7760 
E-Mail:  jvalenti2@dmc.org 
 
Wilhelmina Giblin 

Stephanie Esters 
MIHP Liaison 
UnitedHealthCare Community Plan 
26957 Northwestern Hwy., Suite 400 
Southfield, MI 48033 
248-331-4369 
Fax:  248-331-4519 
E-Mail:  sesters@uhc.com 
 
 
Anne Levandoski 
MIHP Liaison 
Upper Peninsula Health Plan 
228 W. Washington St. 
Marquette, MI   49855 
906-225-7723 
Fax:  906-225-7720 
E-Mail:  ablevandoski@uphp.com 
 

MIHP Liaison 
Total Health Care 
3011 W. Grand Blvd., Suite 1600 
Detroit, MI 48202 
313-871-6593 
Fax:  313-748-1393 
E-Mail:  wgiblin@thc-online.com 
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